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Konec¢né vysledky kategorie

Konecéné vysledky kategorie:

CS05-BSO===

03.06.2018 20:26:29

==0Orienteering Organiser 2013===
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Konecéné vysledky kategorie:

.Svoboda Antonin
.Zrnik Tomas
.Lusky Gregor
.Patka Krystof
.Lucassen Thomas
.Bogar Vojtéch
.Herrmann Josef
.Thomas Tjark
.Bohuslav Josef

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Kovatr Ondte]
.Tuma Maté]

.Bfenl Daniel
.Tokdr Radim
.Stana Ondrej
.Lucassen Frank
.Klopfer Alexander

1.
2.
3.
4.

Ludvik Matyas
Hasek Jan
Hasman Ondre]
Vacek Jan
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.Stransky Jiri
.Chmelat Lukéas
.Fajtl Jaroslav
.Kazda Jiri
.Wohanka Pavel
.Buridnek Vojta
.Sedlacek Petr
.K¥iZz Libor
.Miller Pavel
.Hus4dk Vaclav
.Kovat Miroslav
.Klemsa Jakub
.Falta Ondrej
.Hegner Lukas
.Andeél Robert
.Geisler Michal
.Moravec Sté&péan
.Stregl Petr
.Manasek Josef
.0dvody Zdenék
.Bitter Ales
.Bergl Tomas
.Simon Vaclav
.Safa¥ Jan
.Oprsal Juraj
.Pucherna Petr

Sobota Sprint
M14 1.9km Om 8k
KOS Slavia Plzen VPM0601 C 12.
GIGANT Orienteering GIGO0601 C 15.
ESV Dresden MTBO 74D0602 15.
OK Jiskra Novy Bor BOR0702 C 16.
ESV Dresden MTBO 74D0601 17
OK Jiskra Novy Bor BOR0604 C 18.
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 48D0002 21
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 54D0500 21
OK Lokomotiva Plzen LPM0401 C 22
M17 2.3km Om 8k
KOS Slavia Plzen VPM0200 A 15
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn SJC0202 A 16
SMS Team Kladno SKL0100 B 18.
KOS Slavia Plzen VPM0300 18.
OK Jiskra Novy Bor BOR0301 C 20
ESV Dresden MTBO 74D0201 24
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 54D0300 30
M20 2.5km Om 10k
TJ Stadion Novy Bor STB9801 E 19
KOS Slavia Plzen VPMO0OO01 E 20
KOS Slavia Plzen VPM0002 A 20
SPORTICUS team SPC0009 B 21
M21A 2.5km Om 10k Ranking:0
TJ Stadion Novy Bor STB8100 A 21.
MTBO Racing team Hra XHK9100 A 21.
KOS Slavia Plzen VPM9001 A 21.
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn SJC8006 A 21.
00S TJ Spartak Vrchl VRL7501 A 22.
SNS Smrzovka SMR7801 A 22.
LKT 80 Sumperk TSU8109 A 22.
MTBO Racing team Hra XHK7804 A 22.
Jehlanka Team JEP7900 A 23.
MTBO Racing team Hra XHK7702 A 23.
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn SJC8104 A 24,
VSTJ Ekonom Praha EKP9001 A 25.
0ddil OB Kotléarka DKP8502 A 25.
OK Lokomotiva Plzenn LPM8104 A 25.
KOS Slavia Plzen VPM8001 A 25.
SPORTICUS team SPC7504 A 25.
OK Jihlava SJI8101 A 26.
00S TJ Spartak Vrchl VRL7303 A 26.
TJ Svycarna SVR7700 A 26.
PARDUBICE BIKERS XPU8206 A 26.
Sokol Kostelec n. C. KNC8803 A 26.
MTBO CzU Praha ZUP7800 A 26.
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun LBE9100 A 26.
MTBO Racing team Hra XHK7700 A 27.
SK VAZKA Bratislava VBA8301 A 27.
MTBO CZU Praha ZUP8002 A 27.

11+ 0.00

19 + 3.08

20 + 3.09

13 + 4.02

26+ 5.15

04 + 5.53

18 + 9.07

58 + 9.47

55 + 10.44

.45 + 0.00

.01+ 0.16

01 + 2.16

49 + 3.04

03 + 4.18

.01+ 8.16

19 + 14.34

.00 + 0.00

.21+ 1.21

58 + 1.58

10 + 2.10

0000 * 1.00

02 + 0.00 R: Ob
13 + 0.11 R: O0b
18 + 0.16 R: Ob
26 + 0.24 R: Ob
07 + 1.05 R: Ob
14 + 1.12 R: Ob
19 + 1.17 R: O0b
44  + 1.42 R: Ob
32+ 2.30 R: Ob
44  + 2.42 R: Ob
01 + 2.59 R: Ob
26+ 4.24 R: Ob
31+ 4.29 R: Ob
34 + 4.32 R: Ob
36 + 4.34 R: Ob
47  + 4.45 R: Ob
09 + 5.07 R: Ob
40 + 5.38 R: Ob
45 + 5.43 R: O0b
49 + 5.47 R: Ob
54 + 5.52 R: Ob
55 + 5.53 R: Ob
59 + 5.57 R: Ob
07 + 6.05 R: Ob
18 + 6.16 R: O0b
40 + 6.38 R: O0b
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27

31
32

.Buchtik Ondtej
28.
29.
30.
.Vozka Radim

.Barto$ Mariéan

Jirka Jakub
Lukavec Petr
Cisat¥ Jan

Merenus Sté&pan

Slavia Liberec orien
KOS Slavia Plzen

SNS SmrzZovka

V3TJ Ekonom Praha
MTBO Bludny kofen
USK Praha

SPORTICUS team

VLI8101l E 28.10
VPM7905 A 28.16
SMR7800 A 30.24
EKP8503 A 31.17
BLI7402 A 31.30
VSP8201 44 .35

SPC8404 A DISK

Om 8k Ranking:0.0000

+ 4+ + + + +

.08
.14
.22
.15
.28
.33
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Ob
Ob
Ob
Ob
Ob
-0b

SPC8306 B 15.23
DKP8717 B 15.43
VRL7406 B 18.48
DKP8200 B 18.51
VSP7200 B 19.02
SJCc8500 B 19.08
SJI7727 B 19.12
LDC8200 B 20.22
VIP7504 B 20.29
SBK6922 B 20.37
VSP7500 B 21.23
EKP8608 B 21.44
XCR7300 B 22.31
VLI7002 B 22.38
BOR7715 B 22.45
LPM8803 B 22.52
BLI7803 B 23.28
ZUP8003 B 23.40
BLI8001 B 26.15
SMR8401 B 26.36

Om 9% Ranking:0.0000

1.Vedral Martin SPORTICUS team
2.Pospisil Ondre] 0ddil OB Kotléarka
3.8tregl Tomas 00S TJ Spartak Vrchl
4 . Nyvlt Martin 0ddil OB Kotléarka
5.Hordk Pavel USK Praha
6.Drobnik Lukas Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
7.Paulicek Jiri OK Jihlava
8.Zit Jan KOB Décin
9.Hybl Lukéas SK VIPrahlo
10.Sochor Jan KOB START Blansko, z
11.Pastuszek Jakub USK Praha
12.Stemberg Milan VSTJ Ekonom Praha
13.Karkos Petr MTB Chrudim
14.Urbanik Robert Slavia Liberec orien
15.Patka Miroslav OK Jiskra Novy Bor
16.Popule Tomas OK Lokomotiva Plzen
17.0hera Karel MTBO Bludny kotfen
18.Vané&cek Jan MTBO CZU Praha
19.I3tok Martin MTBO Bludny kofen
20.Zavrtélek Petr SNS Smrzovka
Koneéné vysledky kategorie: M21C 2.0km
1.Vit Daniel KOB Banik Sokolov
2 .Bohuslav Vaclav OK Lokomotiva Plzen
3.Ramba Jiri 0ddil OB Kotléarka
4.%imon Jakub TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
5.Tesat Daniel KOS Slavia Plzen
6.Rakovi¢ Matéj Neregistrovani
Konecéné vysledky kategorie: M21E 2.6km
1.Bogar Krystof OK Jiskra Novy Bor
2.Ludvik Vojtéch TJ Stadion Novy Bor
3.Svoboda Honza SNS SmrZovka
4 .Hradil Jiri SKOB Zlin
5.Dallavalle Luca The national Italian
6.Stransky Vojtéch Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
7.Rossetto Riccardo The national Italian
8.Gritsan Ruslan Russia National Team
9.Medvedev Grigory Russia National Team
10.Laciga Radek USK Praha
11.Bogar Frantisek OK Jiskra Novy Bor
12.Pospisek Marek KOS TJ Tesla Brno
13.8koda Jakub Slavia Liberec orien
14.Bettega Fabiano The national Italian
15.Kanta Martin PARDUBICE BIKERS
16.Turra Piero The national Italian
17.5t&nha Martin SPORTICUS team
18.38uparek Vaclav KOS Slavia Plzet
19.3t&pének Martin KOS TJ Tesla Brno
20.Rygl Miroslav KOS TJ Tesla Brno
21.Johanovsky Tomas 0ddil OB Kotléatrka
22.8ev&ik Martin KOS TJ Tesla Brno

BSO7300 C 13.22
LPM7206 C 14.15
DKP8606 C 15.44
LBE8801 C 19.05
VPM8203 C 19.49
NNN9105 23.14

Om 14k Ranking:0.0000 * 1.00

BOR9402 E 18.18
STB9301 E 18.24
SMR7901 E 18.52
TZ1L8604 E 19.03
1810002 19.07
SJco000 E 19.33
1810003 19.34
27R0002 19.35
27R0001 19.47
VSP8200 E 19.52
BOR8904 E 19.54
TBM8907 E 19.59
VLI8800 E 20.16
1810001 20.38
XPU9705 E 20.48
1810004 21.02
SPC7608 E 21.23
VPMO548 E 21.43
TBM7327 E 21.49
TBM7205 E 22.12
DKP8500 E 22.15
TBM7632 E 22.18
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23.
.Graubner Jan
25.
26.
.Lauerman Jan
28.
.Sajal Martin
30.

24

27

28

31
32
34

37

42

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

Kalina Miroslav

To3ner Michal
Domin Nikolas

Pucherna Jan

Hora Vojtéch

.Pucherna Eduard
.Les Martin

33.
.Huster Mark
35.
36.
.Smrt Martin
38.
39.
40.
471.
.Gerasko Timofei

Hess Hendrik

Denaix Michel
Stafek Pavel

Stochel Miroslav
Heinrich Peter
Albert Denny
Uhlemann Ulf

SPORTICUS team

SKOB Zlin

KOS Slavia Plzen
V3TJ Ekonom Praha

OK Jihlava

KOB Tretra Praha
SPORTICUS team

USK Praha

SNS SmrzZzovka

KOS Slavia Plzen

USV TU Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
COoCs

SMS Team Kladno

V3TJ Ekonom Praha
Matfyz Praha

USV TU Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
ESV Dresden MTBO
Novosibirsk

SPC8211
TZL8236
VPM7803
EKP8806
SJI7419
TAP7701
SPC7803
VSP8301
SMR7401
VPM7906
33D0001
54D7700
72F6001
SKL7401
EKP8431
MEPO9300
33D6001
54D8500
74D7901
17R0001
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[al

22
22
22
22

24
24

27
27

32

.25
.51
.55
.59
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
.04
.08
25.
25.
26.
26.
.05
.16
29.
.36

06
12
12
21
37
42

14
29
09
12

41
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.07
.33
.37
.41
.48
.54
.54
.03
.19
.24
.46
.50
.56
11
.51
.54
.47
.58
.23
.18
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Ob
Ob
Ob
Ob
Ob
Ob
O0b
Ob
Ob
Ob
Ob
O0b
O0b
O0b
Ob
Ob
Ob
O0b
Ob
O0b
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Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Folprecht Eduard
.Jirdsek Milan
.Musil Pavel
.Zrnik Tomas
.HaSek Ondrej
.Parizek Petr
.Hons Misi

.Pilz Mark

.Kral Jan

.Gryc Tomé&s
.Hanovec Petr
.Tuma Jaroslav
.S8Auparek Ondtej
.Uwe ROhner
.Hauschild Steffen
.Rejholec Michal
.Hartung Thomas
.Smarzik Jan
.Svoboda Ivan
.Svoboda Radek
.Lisy Ondrej

Chamrada Dusan

MTBO CzZU Praha

USK Praha
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
GIGANT Orienteering
KOS Slavia Plzen

SNS SmrzZovka

SNS Smrzovka

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
PELL"S ABND RACING T
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Slavia Liberec orien
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
SKOB Zlin

SV IHW Alex 78 Berli
ESV Dresden MTBO

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
OK Lokomotiva Plzen
SNS Smrzovka

KOS Slavia Plzen
Slavia Liberec orien
GIGANT Orienteering

ZUP7300
VSP7403
SJc7705
GIG7118
VPM6902
SMR7001
SMR7700
54D7600
XBM6903
TBM6903
VLI7101
SJC7305
TZL6949
10D7200
74D6601
BOR7412
54D7200
LPM6910
SMR6200
VPM6903
VLI7100
GIG7601

DISK
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.Svoboda Petr
.Bogar Leo$s
.Dube-Sprun Michael
.Kareis Martin
.Mach Radovan
.Hejna Jiri

.Kral Jiri
.Maennel Harald
.Porstmann Roberto
.Nahlovsky David
.Vit Vlastimil
.Sturm Michael
.AntoS Svatopluk
.Fajtl Jaroslav
.PospisSek Zbynék
.Richter Frank

SKOB Slany

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
TSV Karlshorst
Slavia Liberec orien
SK OK 24 Praha
SPORTICUS team

LKT 80 Sumperk

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
ESV Dresden MTBO
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
KOB Banik Sokolov
ESV Lok Bitterfeld
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
KOS Slavia Plzen
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
TSV Karlshorst

SLA6803
BOR6603
79D6601
VLI6501
OKP6605
SPC6201
TSU5941
BOR5501
74D6101
TBM6512
BS06800
67D6800
SJC6602
VPM6001
TBM6007
79D6201
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17

21
22

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Simek Miroslav
18.
19.
20.
.Kamaryt Milo$3

.Breitwieser Steffen
23.

Stoeckel Arnd
Kuchar Pavel
Vaupel Andreas

Kula Jiri
Vogel Swen

SK Los Mélnik

UsSV Jena
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
Eisleber RC Mansfeld
MLOK Mariadnské Lazné
SV Wissenschaft Qued
OOB Vamberk

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

LME6300
97D6201
SJCce000
46D6100
MLA6404
95D5901
VAM6100
54D6200

27

31
31
31

37
DISK

.04
29.
.22
.43
.53
33.
.10

03

39

+ 4+ + o+ + +

10.
12.
.31
.52
15.
16.
20.

14
14

13
12

02
48
19

Konecéné vysledky kategorie:

.Laciga Zdenék

.Fremder Dietmar
.Kuchar
.Ludvik
.Kadlec
.Stibal

Vladimir
Petr
Ludék
Ivan

USK Praha

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Stadion Novy Bor
YETTI Vejprty

KOB Dé&cin

VSP5200
48D5600
BOR4902
STB5701
VEY5600
LDC5701

Konecéné vysledky kategorie:

.Dethloff Sebastian
.Cerny Radomir
.Cerny Petr
.Itaniemi Janita
.Matouskova Petra
.Svoboda Ondtej
.Oherova Michaela

Cerny David
Bergleiter Elke

Neregistrovani

TJ Hostivice

TJ Hostivice

GIGANT Orienteering
Neregistrovani

SMS Team Kladno
Neregistrovani

TJ Hostivice
Neregistrovani

NNN
HCE6901
HCE0100
GIG8051
NNN
SKL7901
NNN
HCE0000
NNN

DISK
DISK

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Kadlecova Tereza
.Krdlova Denisa
.Chamrada Natali
.Zemkova Pavlina
.Rejholcova Tereza
.Cernd Justina

YETTI Vejprty

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
GIGANT Orienteering
SKOB Slany

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Hostivice

VEY0650
TBM0559
GIG0450
SLA0551
BOR0751
HCE0652

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Kovarovéa Lucie
.Kradlova Jolana
.Vitova Lucie
.Stankova Markéta

KOS Slavia Plzen
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
KOB Banik Sokolov
KOS Slavia Plzen

VPM0350
TBMO0360
BS00250
VPM0153

O J oy U W N

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Svobodova Alexandra
.Kucharova Rozalie
.Zrnikova Adéla
.Grycova Veronika
.Streglova Zuzana
.Kohoutova Barbora
.Lacigova Marie
.Cihdkova Barbora

KOS Slavia Plzen
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
GIGANT Orienteering
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
00S TJ Spartak Vrchl
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
USK Praha

Sokol Kostelec n. C.

VPM0051
SJco251
GIGO0050
TBM9859
VRLO251
BOR9850
VSP0050
KNC9950

Om 8k Ranking:

> OMmEQEQp

.Chudikova Barbora
.Pospiskova Magdalena
.Novakovéa Lenka
.Tomeckova Zuzana
.Honsova Lenka

OK Jihlava

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
VS8TJ Ekonom Praha
LKT 80 Sumperk
SNS Smrzovka

SJI17850
TBM9150
EKP8062
TSU8279
SMR7750
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12

14
15

17

21
22

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Velickova Monika

.Jirdskova Markéta
.Kamererova Valerie
.Kfivancova Zdenka
.Puchernova Zuzana
11.
.Svobodova Katu
13.

Zamrzlova Eva

Rychterova Dana

.Trékova Helena
.Jirkova Petra
16.
.Folprechtovéd Katetrina
18.
19.
20.
.Vanéckova Petra

.Fremrova Jaroslava
23.

Parizkova Vérka

Puchernova Radka
Lesova Markéta
Berglova Lucie

Hanzlickova Martina
Musilova Vendula

A-team NOVO Bruntal
USK Praha

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
KOB Tretra Praha
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
SNS Smrzovka

SNS Smrzovka

V3TJ Ekonom Praha
KOS Slavia Plzen
SNS Smrzovka

MTBO CzZU Praha

MTBO CzU Praha

KOS Slavia Plzen
MTBO CzU Praha

MTBO CzU Praha

OK Lokomotiva Plzen
V38TJ Ekonom Praha
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn

.37
.39
.42
.26
.47
.55
.02
.07
.08
.09
.13
.24
.27
.07
.17
.06
.43
.45
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O0b
Ob
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O0b
O0b
O0b
Ob
Ob
Ob
O0b
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Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Odvodyova Sarka
.Pospisilovéa Marie
.Parizkova Anezka
.Ksandrova Marie
.Klichova Jana
.Mikanova Katetina
.Zitova Pavla
.Hejnova Aneta
.Kratochvilova Lucie
.Nehasilova Petra
.Kosikova Jitka

PARDUBICE BIKERS
0Oddil OB Kotléarka
SNS Smrzovka

VS8TJ Ekonom Praha
SK Severka Sumperk
V3TJ Ekonom Praha
KOB Dé&cin
SPORTICUS team

KOS Slavia Plzen
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
USK Praha

O J oy U W

Ne]

11
12

14

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:

.Reifova Nadézda
.Denaix Lou
.Tichovsk& Martina
.Dannowski Anke
.Tu¢kové Dagmar
.Drobnikova Markéta
.Statikovd St&panka
.Paulickova Renata
.Hrdinova Marie

10.
.Kralova Vilma
.Kalinovéa Markéta
13.

Lacigovéa Michaela

RySava Vendula

.Ouhrabkova Radka

LKT 80 Sumperk
CoCs

USK Praha

ESV Dresden MTBO
SPORTICUS team
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
LKT 80 Sumperk

OK Jihlava

USK Praha

USK Praha

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
SPORTICUS team
MTBO CZU Praha
SPORTICUS team

O W 0 Jo U W

[

.Rejholcova Andrea
.Kovarovéa Jitka
.Patkovad Katetrina
.Wohankova Gabriela
.Zapotockd Anna
.Thomas Sylvia
.Médilkova Iva
.Kralova Dana
.Streglova Andrea
.Zemkova Helena

Svobodova Petra

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
KOS Slavia Plzen

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
00S TJ Spartak Vrchl
Slavia Liberec orien
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SPORTICUS team
PELL"S ABND RACING T
00S TJ Spartak Vrchl
SKOB Slany

KOS Slavia Plzen

ABR8951 A 15.08 + 1
VSP7653 A 15.10 + 1
STB9450 A 15.13 + 1
LBES450 A 15.57 + 2
TAP8453 A 16.18 + 2
SJC8759 A 16.26 + 2
SMR8451 A 16.33 + 3
SMR6950 A 16.38 + 3
EKP8756 A 16.39 + 3
VPM8450 A 16.40 + 3
SMR7151 E 16.44 + 3
ZUP7452 A 16.55 + 3
ZUP8759 A 16.58 + 3
VPM8494 E 17.38 + 4
ZUP8250 A 18.48 + 5
ZUP7950 A 19.37 + 6
LPM7954 A 21.14 + 7
EKP8452 A 21.16 + 7
SJC8355 E DISK
Om 9 Ranking:0.0000 * 1.00
XPU8352 B 14.13 +
DKP8756 C 14.41 +
SMR9350 C 14.46 +
EKP9262 B 15.41 +
SSU8151 B 17.28 +
EKP8461 C 18.13 +
LDC8151 B 18.20 +
SPC9356 C 21.43 + 7
VPM9251 B 25.06 + 10.
BOR8253 B 25.20 + 11
VSP7799 B 30.04 + 15
Om 11k Ranking:0.0000 * 1.00
TSU8889 E 18.07 +
72F9550 18.33 +
VSP8650 E 19.15 +
74D7850 19.37 +
SPC8653 E 19.54 +
SJC8450 E 20.18 +
TSU8992 E 20.48 +
SJI8057 E 21.19 +
VSP7852 E 22.52 +
VSP8152 E 22.56 +
TBM9950 E 23.54 +
SPC8259 E 25.56 +
ZUP8151 E 26.08 +
SPC8152 E 26.16 +
Om 8k

BOR6951 C 16.36 +
VPM7350 C 17.12 +
BOR7853 A 17.45 +
VRL7652 C 18.03 +
VLI7250 C 18.25 +
48D6950 18.55 +
SPC7160 E 20.03 +
XBM7650 C 21.16 +
VRL7552 C 22.21 +
SLA7450 C 24.03 +
VPM7455 C DISK
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Koneéné vysledky kategorie:

Konec¢né vysledky kategorie:
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.Abelova Ivana
.Lacigovéa Ivana
.Cihdkova Lenka
.Pospiskova Luisa
.Kamarytova Martina
.Baumbach Heidi

.Geisler Richard
.Vit Tomés
.Andél Robin
.Reichel Marcus
.Folprecht Luké&s
.Patka Marek
.Ouhrabka Vit
.Tuma Lukas
.Klopfer Max
.Simkov4a AneZka
.Ouhrabkova Bara
.St&pankova Emma
.Chamrada Elvira
.Wohanka Antonin
.Kalinovéa Ella
.Kalinova Lisa

Sténha David

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
USK Praha

Sokol Kostelec n. C.
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
MLOK Mariédnské Lazné
Eisleber RC Mansfeld

SPORTICUS team

KOB Banik Sokolov
KOS Slavia Plzen
ESV Dresden MTBO
MTBO CzU Praha

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
SPORTICUS team
Sportcentrum Jic¢inn
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SK Los Mélnik
SPORTICUS team

SK VIPrahlo

GIGANT Orienteering
00S TJ Spartak Vrchl
SPORTICUS team
SPORTICUS team
SPORTICUS team

STB6798
VSP5950
KNC6750
TBM5959
MLA6651
46D6350

SPC0703
BS0O0800
VPM0901
74D0801
ZUP0800
BOR0902
SPC1010
SJco800
54D0800
LME0950
SPC1256
VIP0953
GIG1050
VRL1201
SPC0961
SPC1158
SPC0701

Q00 Q

Q0

DISK
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